Proposed Small Business

Changing rates, adding seasons and line items

Monthly Customer Charge: 2012 2013 2014
All Customers $15.50 S22 S28
Energy Charge:

Winter S0.1174 S0.1067 S$0.1044
Summer $0.1174 $0.1233  S0.1213
Environmental Compliance Charge: $0.0050

California Renewable Energy Requirement: $0.0067 S0.0067

California Greenhouse Gas Requirement: $0.0002 $0.0002

City of Roseville, Calitornia



Small Business Monthly Bill Impact

July 1, 2013 July 1, 2014
Customer Current |

Usage Bill $ Bill ($) Change Bill ($) Change

(%) (%)
Low $103.17 $107.75 $4.58 $112.18 $4.43
Average $161.59 $164.89 $3.30 $168.27 $3.38
High $229.79 $231.59 $1.80 $233.76 $2.17

Cit

v of Roseville, California



Proposed Medium Business

Changing rates, adding seasons and line items

Monthly Customer Charge:

All Customers

Energy Charge:
Winter

Summer

Distribution Charge:

Environmental Compliance Charge:

California Renewable Energy Requirement:

California Greenhouse Gas Requirement:

2012
542

$.01121
$0.1121

$4.48
$0.0050

2013
$59

$0.1039
$0.1249

$4.55

$0.0067
$0.0002

2014
S76

$0.1057
$0.1267

$4.62

$0.0067
$0.0002

City of Roseville, Calitornia



Medium Business Monthly Bill Impact

July 1, 2013 July 1, 2014
Customer Current |
Usage Bill $ Bill ($) Change Bill ($) Change
(%) (%)
Low $1,892 $1,936 $44 $1,982 $46
Average $3,125 $3,187 $62 $3,252 $65
High $4,564 $4,647 $83 $4,734 $87

City of Roseville, Califormnia



Changing rates & adding line items

Monthly Customer Charge:
All Customers

Energy Charge:
Winter Off Peak

Winter On Peak
Winter Super Peak

Summer Off Peak
Summer On Peak
Summer Super Peak

Winter Demand Charge:
Summer Demand Charge:
Environmental Compliance Charge:

California Renewable Energy Requirement:

California Greenhouse Gas Requirement:

2012
$315

$0.0715
$0.0921
$0.0921

$0.0827
$0.1100
$0.1418

$3.28
$11.32
$0.0050

2013
$441

$0.0686
$0.0896
$0.0896

$0.0896
$0.1106
$0.1418

$3.33
$11.49

$0.0067
$0.0002

2014
S567

$0.0698
$0.0912
$0.0912

$0.0912
$0.1125
$0.1443

$3.38
$11.66

$0.0067
$0.0002



Large Business Monthly Bill Impact

July 1, 2013 July 1, 2014
Customer Current |
Usage Bill $ Bill ($) Change ($) Bill ($) Change ($)
Average $29,167 $29,750 $583 $30,350 $600

City of Roseville, California




Changing rates & adding line items

Monthly Customer Charge:
All Customers

Energy Charge:
Winter Off Peak
Winter On Peak
Winter Super Peak

Summer Off Peak
Summer On Peak
Summer Super Peak

Winter Demand Charge:
Summer Demand Charge:
Environmental Compliance Charge:

California Renewable Energy Requirement:

California Greenhouse Gas Requirement:

2012
$380

$0.0695
$0.0895
$0.0895

$0.0801
$0.1068
$0.1375

$3.18
$10.96
$0.0050

2013
$532

$0.0672
$0.0865
$0.0865

$0.0882
$0.1075
$0.1375

$3.23
$11.12

$0.0067
$0.0002

2014
S684

$0.0689
$0.0881
$0.0881

$0.0899
$0.1091
$0.1428

$3.28
$11.29

$0.0067
$0.0002



Industrial Monthly Bill Impact

July 1, 2013 July 1, 2014
Customer U BN |
Usage Bill $ Bill ($) Change ($) Bill ($) Change ($)
Average $225,219 $229,727 $4,508 $234,350 $4,623

City of Roseville, California



