#### Proposed Small Business

Changing rates, adding seasons and line items

<b>Monthly Customer Charge:</b>	2012	2013	2014

All Customers \$15.50 \$22 \$28

**Energy Charge:** 

Winter \$0.1174 \$0.1067 \$0.1044

Summer \$0.1174 \$0.1233 \$0.1213

**Environmental Compliance Charge:** \$0.0050

California Renewable Energy Requirement: \$0.0067 \$0.0067

California Greenhouse Gas Requirement: \$0.0002 \$0.0002

### Small Business Monthly Bill Impact

Customer Current	July 1,	July 1, 2013		July 1, 2014	
Usage		Bill (\$)	Change (\$)	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)
Low	\$103.17	\$107.75	\$4.58	\$112.18	\$4.43
Average	\$161.59	\$164.89	\$3.30	\$168.27	\$3.38
High	\$229.79	\$231.59	\$1.80	\$233.76	\$2.17

### Proposed Medium Business

Changing rates, adding seasons and line items

Monthly Customer Charge:	2012	2013	2014
All Customers	\$42	\$59	\$76
Energy Charge:			
Winter	\$.01121	\$0.1039	\$0.1057
Summer	\$0.1121	\$0.1249	\$0.1267
Distribution Charge:	\$4.48	\$4.55	\$4.62
<b>Environmental Compliance Charge:</b>	\$0.0050		
California Renewable Energy Requirement:		\$0.0067	\$0.0067
California Greenhouse Gas Requirement:		\$0.0002	\$0.0002

### Medium Business Monthly Bill Impact

Customer Current	July 1,	July 1, 2013		July 1, 2014	
Usage	Bill \$	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)
Low	\$1,892	\$1,936	\$44	\$1,982	\$46
Average	\$3,125	\$3,187	\$62	\$3,252	\$65
High	\$4,564	\$4,647	\$83	\$4,734	\$87

# Proposed Large Business

Changing	rates &	adding	line	items

enanging races & dading intercents				
Monthly Customer Charge: All Customers	2012 \$315	2013 \$441	2014 \$567	
7 til Gastofficis	ψ313	γIII	φ307	
Energy Charge:				
Winter Off Peak	\$0.0715	\$0.0686	\$0.0698	
Winter On Peak	\$0.0921	\$0.0896	\$0.0912	
Winter Super Peak	\$0.0921	\$0.0896	\$0.0912	
Summer Off Peak	\$0.0827	\$0.0896	\$0.0912	
Summer On Peak	\$0.1100	\$0.1106	\$0.1125	
Summer Super Peak	\$0.1418	\$0.1418	\$0.1443	
Winter Demand Charge:	\$3.28	\$3.33	\$3.38	
Summer Demand Charge:	\$11.32	\$11.49	\$11.66	
<b>Environmental Compliance Charge:</b>	\$0.0050			
California Renewable Energy Requirement:		\$0.0067	\$0.0067	
California Greenhouse Gas Requirement:		\$0.0002	\$0.0002	

### Large Business Monthly Bill Impact

Customer	Current	July 1,	2013	July 1,	2014
Usage	Bill \$	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)
Average	\$29,167	\$29,750	\$583	\$30,350	\$600

## Proposed Industrial

Changing rates & adding line items					
Monthly Customer Charge:	2012	2013	2014		
All Customers	\$380	\$532	\$684		
Energy Charge:					
Winter Off Peak	\$0.0695	\$0.0672	\$0.0689		
Winter On Peak	\$0.0895	\$0.0865	\$0.0881		
Winter Super Peak	\$0.0895	\$0.0865	\$0.0881		
Summer Off Peak	\$0.0801	\$0.0882	\$0.0899		
Summer On Peak	\$0.1068	\$0.1075	\$0.1091		
Summer Super Peak	\$0.1375	\$0.1375	\$0.1428		
Winter Demand Charge:	\$3.18	\$3.23	\$3.28		
Summer Demand Charge:	\$10.96	\$11.12	\$11.29		
<b>Environmental Compliance Charge:</b>	\$0.0050				
California Renewable Energy Requirement:		\$0.0067	\$0.0067		
California Greenhouse Gas Requirement:		\$0.0002	\$0.0002		

### Industrial Monthly Bill Impact

Customer	Current	July 1,	2013	July 1,	2014
Usage	Bill \$	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)	Bill (\$)	Change (\$)
Average	\$225,219	\$229,727	\$4,508	\$234,350	\$4,623